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£ I Permanent Appropriations-
56 ,261 Civil List .. ---~~I 
47,994 

4,500,000 
10,773,891 

15,321,885 

1,817,200 
75,710 

1,892,910 

17,271,056 

Debt services-
Administration and management 
Contribution to Loans Redemption Account 
Interest 

Special Acts-
Subsidy to Government Superannuation Fund 
Miscellaneous 

Total, Permanent Appropriations 

Annual Appropriations­
Vote-

66,901 Legislative 

7,219 Prime Minister's Office 

724,996 External Affairs .. 

Finance-
74,473 Audit .. 

241,986 Customs 
656,957 Inland Revenue 

5,370,192 Stabilisation 
168,133 Treasury 

6,511,741 
-------

General Administration-
151 Broadcasting 

517,268 Government Printing Office 
479,864 Internal Affairs 
180,834 Island Territories 
532,407 Labour 
314,854 Maori Affairs .. 
217,369 Marine 

State Advances Corporation 
63,439 State Services Commission 

100,038 Statistics 
131,716 Valuation 

2,537,940 

Law and Order-
19,963 Crown Law 

738,779 Justice 
1,017,643 Police 

1,776,3851 

11,625, 1821 Carried forward 

Inset 

£ 
4,961 

6,670,000 
11,691,934 

1,816,800 
122,654 

66,784 
231,317 
622,670 

5,007,825 
172,340 

542 
558,288 
559,564 
357,117 
382,437 
323,606 
220,210 

3,836 
64,862 
99,675 

133,415 

14,954 
741,499 

1,002,558 

£ I 
71,766 i 

18,366,895 

1,939,454 

70,662 

5,521 

1,064,265 

6,100,936 

2,703,552 

1,759,011 

11,703,947 

£ 

20,378,115 

20,378,115 


